@ ALUMINIUM TROLLEYS

MADE IN ITALY

27426

e 27429 GIMA 2 TROLLEY

- small: 60x40xh 77 cm - weight 11 kg

¢ 27425 GIMA 2 TROLLEY

- medium 70x50xh 78 cm - weight 14 kg

Practical trolleys with aluminium body and handles.

Two white bilaminated shelves 18 mm thick, black PVC bordered,
with guard-rail. Two large lateral handles facilitate transport
or lift up of the trolley. 4 revolving nylon castors @ 80 mm.
Max load (x shelf): 40 kg.

® 27426 GIMA 3 TROLLEY - medium 70x50xh 78 - weight 15 kg.
Same as GIMA 2, but without guard rail.

Delivered in kit form.

&) LANCART: STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEYS TO BUILD U

&) ANODIZED ALLOY TROLLEYS

MADE IN ITALY

® 27460 DELUXE TROLLEY

¢ 27461 DELUXE TROLLEY with drawer
e 27422 DELUXE TROLLEY with 2 drawers
Size: 65x45xh 80 cm

Drawer size: ext. 58x40xh 10.5 cm, int. 51.5x38.5xh 8.5 cm.
Top quality trolleys made of lightweight anodized special alloy

with detachable stainless steel shelves.

4 revolving rubber castors @ 80 mm.
Max load (x shelf): 20 kg.
Instructions: GB, FR, IT, ES PT, DE, GR.

Delivered in kit form.

Size:
60x40xh 80 cm

LANCART TROLLEYS
Stainless steel trolleys mounted on castors @ 80 mm.

Maximum trolley load: 60 kg. Range of optional accessories to customize your trolley.

Drawer size (45808-45809 only): 29x30xh 7.5 cm
Delivered in kit form.

GIMA
code

45810
45811
45812
45813
45808

45809
GIMA
code

45815
45816
45817
45818

LANCART TROLLEYS Size
Lancart trolley - small 60x40xh 80
Lancart trolley - medium 72x50xh 80
Lancart Ter trolley - small 60x40xh 80
Lancart Ter trolley - medium 72x50xh 80
Lancart trolley - small 60x40xh 80
Lancart trolley - medium 72x50xh 80

ACCESSORIES FOR LANCART

Set of siderails (for 1 shelf) for 45808, 45810, 45812
Set of siderails (for 1 shelf) for 45809, 45811, 45813
Bottle rack

Waste bin

MADE IN ITALY

Shelves

NNWWNN

Drawer

yes
yes

3UILD UP YOU

TROLLEY

+ 2 x 45815
+ 45817
+ 45818

148



