ANODIZED ALLOY TROLLEYS

TOP QUALITY

ALUMINIUM TROLLEYS











- 27429 GIMA 2 TROLLEY
- small: 60x40xh 77 cm weight 11 kg
- 27425 GIMA 2 TROLLEY
- medium 70x50xh 78 cm weight 14 kg

Practical trolleys with aluminium body and handles. Two white bilaminated shelves 18 mm thick, black PVC bordered, with guard-rail. Two large lateral handles facilitate transport or lift up of the trolley. 4 revolving nylon castors Ø 80 mm.

Max load (x shelf): 40 kg.

• 27426 GIMA 3 TROLLEY - medium 70x50xh 78 - weight 15 kg. Same as GIMA 2, but without guard rail. Delivered in kit form.

- 27460 DELUXE TROLLEY
- 27461 DELUXE TROLLEY with drawer
- 27422 DELUXE TROLLEY with 2 drawers

Size: 65x45xh 80 cm

Drawer size: ext. 58x40xh 10.5 cm, int. 51.5x38.5xh 8.5 cm. Top quality trolleys made of lightweight anodized special alloy with detachable stainless steel shelves.

27461

MADE IN ITALY

4 revolving rubber castors Ø 80 mm.

Max load (x shelf): 20 kg.

Instructions: GB, FR, IT, ES PT, DE, GR.

Delivered in kit form.

LANCART: STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEYS TO BUILD UP





MADE IN ITALY



LANCART TROLLEYS

Stainless steel trolleys mounted on castors Ø 80 mm.

Maximum trolley load: 60 kg. Range of optional accessories to customize your trolley. Drawer size (45808-45809 only): 29x30xh 7.5 cm

Delivered in kit form.				
GIMA code	LANCART TROLLEYS	Size	Shelves	Drawer
45810	Lancart trolley - small	60x40xh 80	2	-
45811	Lancart trolley - medium	72x50xh 80	2	-
45812	Lancart Ter trolley - small	60x40xh 80	3	-
45813	Lancart Ter trolley - medium	72x50xh 80	3	-
45808	Lancart trolley - small	60x40xh 80	2	yes
45809	Lancart trolley - medium	72x50xh 80	2	yes
GIMA code	ACCESSORIES FOR LANCART			
45815	Set of siderails (for 1 shelf) for 45808, 45810, 45812			
45816	Set of siderails (for 1 shelf) for 45809, 45811, 45813			
45817	Bottle rack			
45818	Waste hin			

